MiniorenLimiet
Eindhoven, 22-2-2026

Event 30
22-2-2026 - 16:20

400m Freestyle

10 - 11 years
Startlist

naam
Heat 1 of 2

1 Milan van der Valk
Jace Koolen

Billy Blokhuis
Dewi Rienties
Kyano Rossieau
Fiene Vaes

Levi Bergervoet

~No gk~ wnN

Heat 2 of 2

Mattis Bisschop
Ted Robijns
Aimee Vos

Daniella Mazur

Iris Felius

Leandra Ammerlaan
Benjamin Westerveld

O ~NOULDd WNE

Senne Van den Nouland

vereniging

Arethusa

Tempo Valkenswaard
V.Z.V. Njord
Zwemsport Parkstad
V.Z.V. Njord

Nuenen

ZWK Merlet

De Dolfijn

Psv

ZV Zaltbommel

Zv|-1886

Azl

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
De Dolfijn

Zv|-1886

inschrijftijd

NT
NT
7:00.00
6:39.38
6:45.00
7:06.46

6:29.59
6:00.20
5:50.25
5:37.34
5:38.37
5:52.35
6:08.44
6:31.54

201401977
201500859
201500569
201400922
201501019
201401172
201401947

201400517
201400187
201400072
201400022
201400550
201400866
201400376
201500963

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Psv
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